

ITEM NO.702

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4039-4053/2009

KOMALAN ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Biju,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with this R/P)

Note: These matters are shown in the Weekly List of Court No.5
as Item No.6

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.07.11
13:19:44 IST
Reason: